(AEARBRER 2 ~ Y 52« B R ek i ~ JEARBR e 147 (O H » £ 4K HD )
05.05.24
i 4 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 18

1 |dEAERED F | 6:55 7:45 | 845 | 10:00 [ 11:10 | 13:30 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:50 | 19:55
2 [ALX1TH E 6:56 7:46 | 846 | 10:01 [ 11:11 | 13:31 | 14:41 | 15:41 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:51 | 19:56
3 |&AfE1TH }? 6:57 747 | 847 | 10:02 [ 11:12 | 13:32 | 14:42 | 15:42 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 1852 | 19:57
4 (pR1TH % 6:59 7:49 | 849 | 10:04 | 11:14 | 13:34 | 14:44 | 15:44 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:54 | 19:59
5 |[F/MFE&RAO D1 7:00 7:50 | 850 | 10:05 | 11:15| 13:35 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:55 | 20:00
6 FRAREARD ; 7:00 7:50 | 850 | 10:05 | 11:15| 13:35 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:55 | 20:00
7 | =YK 7| 7:01 751 | 851 | 10:06 | 11:16 | 13:36 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:56 | 20:01
8 [AFER HIEDER 6:29 L 7:03| 7:53 | 852 | 10:07 | 11:17 | 13:37 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:52 | 17:63 | 18:58 | 20:03
9 | ZYR4TH 6:31 7:05| 7:55 | 853 | 10:08 | 11:18 | 13:38 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:53 | 17:55 | 19:00 | 20:05
10 (FAE 6:33 | 7:07| 7:57 | 855 | 10:10 | 11:20 | 13:40 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:55 | 17:57 | 19:02 | 20:07
11 (PR :g 6:34 jl; 7:08{ 7:58 | 856 | 10:11 | 11:21 | 13:41 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:56 | 17:58 | 19:03 | 20:08
12 | FAFESHLEH E 6:34 g | 7:08| 7:58 | 856 | 10:11 | 11:21 | 13:41 | 14:51 | 15:51 | 16:56 | 17:58 | 19:03 | 20:08
13 | dLATE 5 | 6:35 | 7:09| 759 | 857 | 10:12 | 11:22 | 13:42 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:57 | 17:59 | 19:04 | 20:09
14 FEEZRHAARA f 6:35 ; 7:09| 7:59 | 857 | 10:12 | 11:22 | 13:42 | 14:52 | 15:52 | 16:57 | 17:59 | 19:04 | 20:09
15 |IUEHEBREA R | 6:36 4| 7110{ 8:00 | 8:58 | 10:13 [ 11:23 | 13:43 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:58 | 18:00 | 19:05 | 20:10
16 | AL A ERE B AT Z| 637 B 7:11| 801 | 859 | 10:14 | 11:24 | 13:44 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:59 | 18:01 | 19:06 | 20:11
17 [ALAXTH & -XetE2 52— 7 * f; * * 9:01 | 10:16 | 11:26 | 13:46 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:01 | * * *
18 %A 6:38 7:12| 8:02 | 9:03 | 10:18 | 11:28 | 13:48 | 14:58 | 15:58 | 17:03 | 18:02 | 19:07 | 20:12
19 (JLAEREE O 6:40 7:14| 8:04 | 9:05 | 10:20 | 11:30 | 13:50 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:05 | 18:04 | 19:09 | 20:14

CAEABRYY 1158 ~ pg [ - Y i ~ LA CFH - 1<Kk H) )
05.05.24
i 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 |dEABRE O 715 | 815 | 9:25 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 16:15 | 17:20 | 18:20 | 19:25 | 20:25
2 AR 716 | 816 | 9:26 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:16 | 17:21 | 18:21 | 19:26 | 20:26
3 (A& - Xkt 5— * * 9:28 | 10:43 | 11:43 | 1413 | 15113 | 16:18 | * * * *
4 |JLASR{EDHT 717 | 817 | 9:30 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 16:20 | 17:22 | 18:22 | 19:27 | 20:27
5 [ILEAERAO 718 | 818 | 9:31 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:21 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:28 | 20:28
6 {EEZEMAN 718 | 818 | 9:31 | 10:46 | 11:46 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:21 | 17:23 | 18:23 | 19:28 | 20:28
1 |dKE 719 | 819 | 9:32 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 1417 | 15:17 | 16:22 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:29 | 20:29
8 |FAFHLETE 719 | 819 | 9:32 | 10:47 | 11:47 | 1417 | 15:17 | 16:22 | 17:24 | 18:24 | 19:29 | 20:29
9 (FaMittrhR 7:20 | 820 | 9:33 | 10:48 | 11:48 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:23 | 17:25 | 18:25 | 19:30 | 20:30
10 (FAEIHtb R 721 | 821 | 9:34 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 1419 | 15:19 | 16:24 | 17:26 | 18:26 | 19:31 | 20:31
11 [ dEFXRR HFOEA 7:23 | 823 | 9:36 | 10:51 | 11:51 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:26 | 17:28 | 18:28 | 19:33 | 20:33
12| ZYRATH 7:25 | 825 | 9:37 | 10:562 | 11:52 | 14:22 | 15:22 | 16:27 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 19:35 | *
13 | ZYR 7:27 | 827 | 9:38 | 10:53 | 11:53 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:28 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:37 | *
14 | FHAREARD 7:28 | 828 | 9:39 | 10:564 | 11:54 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:29 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 19:38 | *
15 |B/IMNERAR 7:28 | 828 | 9:39 | 10:564 | 11:54 | 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:29 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 19:38 | *
16 |H1TH 729 | 829 | 9:40 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 16:30 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 19:39 | *
17| AE1TH 7:30 | 830 | 9:41 | 10:56 | 11:56 | 14:26 | 15:26 | 16:31 | 17:35 | 18:35 | 19:40 | *
18 [LF1TH 7:31 | 831 | 9:42 | 10:57 | 11:57 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:32 | 17:36 | 18:36 | 19:41 *
19 | dLABREO 7:33 | 833 | 9:44 | 1059 | 11:59 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:34 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:43 | *




